Model Number:
Accessories:
Job:							       Type:
Approvals:
10800047 06/12
500 Series
STEEL DIRECT VIEW LED EXIT
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT

20 gauge steel, this direct view exit provides bright illumination with
individual LEDs spelling the word EXIT.
ORDERING INFORMATION     Example: 502-WB-WH-DR-C3-EL2A
Series Power Source Finish Options (Factory Installed) EL Option (Single Face Only)
502 = Red Single Face LB = AC Only WH = White G1 = Self-Diagnostics EL2A4 = PAR36 White Thermoplastic
503 = Red Double Face WB = With Battery BL = Black DL = Downlight EL2B4 = PAR36 Black Thermoplastic
G502 = Green Single Face NC1 = NiCad DR = Damp Location Rated EL2E4 = PAR36 Brushed Aluminum
G503 = Green Double Face FL = Flasher EL2F4 = PAR36 White Aluminum
BZ = Buzzer EL2G4 = PAR36 Black Aluminum
Custom Color Faceplates (C Option) FB = Flasher & Buzzer EL0 = 18W Remote Capacity (No Lamps)
C1 = Brushed Chrome Face w/Green Letters A1 = Fire Alarm Interface w/FL Option EL15 = (1) Remote Lamp Head
C2 = Black Face w/Chrome Letters A2 = Fire Alarm Interface w/FB Option
C3 = Black Face w/Red Letters 2CI12 = 2 Circuit Input 120/120V
C4 = Black Face w/Green Letters 2CI72 = 2 Circuit Input 277/277V
C5 = Red Face w/White Letters 2CI172 = 2 Circuit Input 120/277V
C6 = White Face w/Red Letters TF3 = Extended Run Time Battery
C7 = Green Face w/White Letters TRH = Tamper Resistant Hardware Accessories6 (Field Installed)
C8 = Black Face w/White Letters C = Custom Color Faceplates TRHT-6H = Tamper Tool
C9 = Brushed Chrome Face w/Black Letters ER1-KIT = 1’ Pendant Mount Kit
C10 = White Face w/Green Letters ER2-KIT = 2’ Pendant Mount Kit
1 Not available with EL option
2 LB only, for use with inverter or generator applications only
3 Continuously flashes in emergency (DC) mode - not available with EL option
4 Includes (2) 6V/5.4W PAR36 lamps
5 Consult factory
6 Order as separate line item
1911 W. Parkside Lane • Phoenix, AZ 85027
(800) 533-3948 • Fax: (623) 580-8948
ILLUMINATION
Illumination of the 500 series is accomplished utilizing high-intensity,
long-life LEDs. Starting at only 4 watts, LEDs provide excellent
illumination while maximizing energy efficiency.   LEDs are a
maintenance-free solution, providing up to 100,000 hours of use
without failure.
CONSTRUCTION
Enclosure, cover, face plate, and mounting canopy are
20 gauge galvanized steel with baked-on, powder coated
paint. Face plate has 3/4" black letters with red or green
LEDs. 1/8" polycarbonate shield protects LEDs from impact.